Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Club

Ice Infinity Conception Bay North SC
Starlites Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Synergy Prince Of Wales SC
Everblades CBS Skating Club
Andrea O'Keefe
Skate Canada Date:

15-Mar-2025

2025 Provincial Skating Championships

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
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Conception Bay South, NL
March 15 to March 16, 2025
Adult SYS | Synchro

Category Result Summary
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36.78
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94.28
86.24
85.33
75.50

Michelle Woll

Patinage Canada



